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Baldemair Stephan A-036-LPE 30.09.2021 ELPT, CheckL6, 6 Körblleitengasse 61

A-5020 Salzburg

M: +43/664/3000699

E: sbaldemair@gmail.com

Beirer Inigo A-073-LPE 31.08.2019 CheckL6, 6 A- 6020 Innsbruck M: +43/68110330956

E: i.beirer@gmx.at

Bleyer Manfred A-017-LPE 30.06.2021 ELPT, CheckL6, 6 Holunderstrasse 23

A-3032 Eichgraben

M: +43/664/5111542

F: +43/2773/4341218                                    

E: manfred.bleyer@aon.at

Brewster Eric A-083-LPE / A-028-LPLE 30.09.2021 ELPT, 6 Etzelshofen 18

A-4975 Suben

M: +43/699/11521332

E: englpilots@gmail.com

Bschliehsmaier Andrea A-093-LPE 28.02.2022 CheckL6, 6 Hubi-Fly Helikopter GmbH

A-2540 Bad Vöslau

M: +43/699/11651946

F: +43/2252/73555

E: andrea.bschliehsmaier@hubifly.at

Buchanan Michael A-004-LPE 30.11.2020 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines

Head Office

Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100

A-1300 Flughafen Wien

E: michael.buchanan@austrian.com

Chitta Carina A-020-LPE / A-020-LPLE 31.08.2022 ELPT, 6 Soldanellenweg 4/4/17

1220 Wien

M: +43/664/73265673

M: +43/664/9648863

E: carina.chitta@austrocontrol.at

E: kriemhild@gmx.at

Collins Kevin A-098-LPE 31.05.2022 CheckL6, 6 Franz Wernhartstraße 2

A-2381 Laab im Walde

M: +43/660/3660900

E: kevcllns@yahoo.com 

Delbeke Thomas A-052-LPE 31.01.2022 CheckL6, 6 Johann-Nepomuk-Vogl-Platz 1/15

A-1180 Wien

M: +43/664/5016201

E: tom.delbeke@chello.at

Fragner Bernhard A-028-LPE 31.07.2021 CheckL6, 6 Hochstraße 18

A-4531 Kematen      

M: +43/664/2114882

E: bernhard.fragner@globeair.com          

Fraifer Rouven A-066-LPE 30.06.2022 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines

Head Office

Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100

E: rouven.fraifer@austrian.com

Frisee Bernd A-080-LPE 31.12.2019 CheckL6, 6 Krenngasse 13

A-8010 Graz

M: +43/316/912733

E: b.frisee@gmx.at

Goldschmidt Ernst A-033-LPE 30.11.2021 ELPT, 6 Aspangstraße 2/32

A-1030 Wien

M: +43/664/5038538

E: e.goldschmidt@gmx.at

Görig Heimo Mag. (FH), MSc A-024-LPE 31.07.2021 Prüfverfahren LAB 105, 

CheckL6, 6

4053 Haid M: +43/664/2536449

E: languageproficiency@gmx.at

Grasl Dietmar A-087-LPE 31.01.2021 CheckL6, 6 Florianerstraße 20

A-4483 Hargelsberg

M:+43/660/6564033

E: dietmargrasl@gmail.com

This list shows the status at the date of publication. 

After this date further authorisations could be granted, which will be maintained for the next publication. 
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Grassl Andreas Dr. A-082-LPE 31.07.2020 CheckL6, 6 Johannesgasse 22/1

A-1010 Wien

Hauptplatz 11/2

A-8510 Stainz

T: +43/1/5810506

E: office@aviation-loww.eu

Grohmann Gerhard A-079-LPE 31.10.2019 CheckL6, 6 Jennisweg 14

A-6094 Axams 

M: +43/676/5004800

F: +43/5234/68469

E: g.grohmann@speed.at

Hansen Judith A-097-LPE / A-097-LPLE 31.03.2022 CheckL6, 6 Bahnhofstraße 27

A-4810 Gmunden

M: +43/676/9463606

E: judith.hansen@gmail.com

Hayes Lee A-085-LPE 31.12.2020 CheckL6, 6 Dreherstraße 82A

A-1110 Wien

M: +43/699/18061095

E: lee.hayes.1@gmail.com

Hofmann Wolfgang Mag. A-050-LPE 17.12.2021 ELPT, 6 Lichteiche 9

A-3002 Purkersdorf

M: +43/664/3812920

E: wolfgang.hofmann@at.bp.com

Horky Julian Robert A-039-LPE 31.12.2021 ELPT, 6 Soboth 58

A-8554 Soboth

M: +43/664/3871963

E: rjh@aviations.at

Jäger Stefan A-091-LPE 31.08.2021 ELPT, 6 Laubenweg 22

A-9020 Klagenfurt

M: +43/699/17787107

E: stefan.jaeger@gmail.com

Juhrig Mark A-095-LPE 31.03.2022 ELPT, 6 Langgasse 16

D-64853 Otzberg

T: +49/15234561582

E: markju@gmx.de 

Kabas Holger A-003-LPE 31.05.2020 ACG, 6 Austro Control GmbH

Wagramer Straße 19

A-1220 Wien

T: +43/5/1703/7214

E: holger.kabas@austrocontrol.at

Karbinski Troy A-071-LPE 30.06.2019 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines

Head Office

Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100

A-1300 Flughafen Wien

E: troy.karbinski@austrian.com

Karner Mario A-051-LPE 31.10.2019 ELPT, CheckL6, 5 Allerheiligenhofweg 9

A-6020 Innsbruck

M: +43/660/8101051

F: +43/512/311343

E: mario@fly-west.at od. mario.karner@tsn.at

Knoflach Reinhard A-077-LPE 31.10.2019 ELPT, 6 Steinbruch 35

A-4731 Prambachkirchen

M: +43/650/6777200

E: knofl@runbox.com

Knoll Peter A-055-LPE 30.06.2022 ELPT, 6 Weidenstraße 16

5020 Salzburg

M: +43/676/3171566

E: office@checkflug.eu

Koch Dietmar A-76-LPE 30.09.2022 CheckL6, 6 Sonnenfeldstrasse 36

A-6974 Gaissau

T: +43/5578/71101

M: +43/676/4934840

E: examiner@werkflug.at

E-Mail: sprachkompetenz@austrocontrol.at
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Kohl Dieter Dr. A-064-LPE 30.06.2022 ELPT, Prüfverfahren LAB 105, 

6

Klein St. Veit 109

A-9371 Brückl

M: +43/664/3824391

E: dieter.kohl@aon.at

Kohlweg Gerald A-005-LPE 30.09.2020 Prüfverfahren LAB 105, 6 Landesverteidigungsakademie 

Sprachinstitut des Bundesheeres AG 

Stiftgasse 2a 

A-1070 Wien

T: +43/1/50201-1028501

Konopiski Thomas A-090-LPE 31.07.2021 CheckL6, 6 Hauptplatz 2

A-2870 Aspang

M: +43/664/2331469

E: thomas.konopiski@gmail.com

Königshofer Karl-Heinz Dr. A-038-LPE 31.08.2021 CheckL6, 6 Pater-Schwartz-Gasse 5/24

A-1150 Wien

M: +43/660/9229790

F: +43/7221/6005199

E: office@ahs.aero

Köppel Johannes A-084-LPE 31.12.2020 ELPT, 5 Eisenrietstraße 9

CH-9444 Diepoldsau 

M: +41/976887490

E: hannes.koeppel09@gmail.com

Kuen Rainer A-015-LPE 30.04.2021 CheckL6, 6 Heimgartenweg 14/33

A-9020 Klagenfurt

M: +43/699/19532392

E: rainer.kuen@gmail.com

Kulhay Günter A-075-LPE 31.10.2019 CheckL6, 6 Mühlestraße 16

A-6900 Bregenz

T: +43/676/9773022

E: guenter@kulhay.com

Lenz Siegfried A-067-LPE 30.06.2022 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines

Head Office

Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100

A-1300 Flughafen Wien

E: siegfried.lenz@austrian.com

Liewald Barbara A-092-LPE / A-092-LPLE 31.03.2022 CheckL6, 6 Pfaffendorfstraße 3

D-83454 Anger

M: +43/699/15078480

E: b.liewald@outlook.com 

Lindenthaler Hubert A-059-LPE 30.04.2022 CheckL6, 6 Kehlhof 48

A-5441 Abtenau

T: +43/6243/4276

M: +43/664/1600006

F: +43/662/852694

E: hubert.lindenthaler@sbg.at

Machal Roland Mag. Dr. A-078-LPE 30.10.2019 Prüfverfahren LAB 105, 

CheckL6, 6

Accenture GmbH, Börsegebäude

Schottenring 16

A-1010 Wien

M: +43/676/872033971

E: roland.machal@gmx.at

Masloff Hans-Peter A-058-LPE 31.03.2019 CheckL6, 6 Georgistr. 30/9

A-7000 Eisenstadt

M: +43/676/870436090

F: +43/5/9010/3601

E: hpm@aviationacademy.at

Menzel Thomas A-045-LPE 31.03.2022 CheckL6, 6 Süddruckgasse 4

A-2512 Tribuswinkel

T: +43/2252/8053430

M: +43/664/3364508

F: +43/2252/8053450

E: thomas.menzel@sueddruck.at

E-Mail: sprachkompetenz@austrocontrol.at
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Möller Klaus A-060-LPE 31.05.2022 CheckL6, 6 Steinackerstrasse 6

A-2521 Trumau

M: +43/664/4202500

Neugebauer Arnfried A-063-LPE 30.04.2022 CheckL6, 5 Mälzerweg 5

A-8055 Graz

M: +43/664/1302220

F:  +43/316/296654

E: aviation@ing-neugbauer.at

Neuhold Raimund F. A-099-LPE 31.07.2022 CheckL6, 6 Innocentiastraße 35

D-20144 Hamburg

M: +49/1702241925

E: raimund.f.neuhold@t-online.de

Papes Mario A-089-LPE 31.07.2021 CheckL6, 6 Statz 40

A-6143 Mühlbachl

M: +43/664/5560898

E: mario.papes@gmx.at

Pitterle Wolfgang A-013-LPE 30.11.2021 ELPT, 6 In der Lehen 2

A-3233 Kilb

T: +43/2748/7806

M: +43/676/4088200

E: office@helitrade.at

Praxmarer Artur A-042-LPE 30.09.2021 CheckL6, 6 Kirchstr. 1

A-6166 Fulpmes

M: +43/676/83422201

E: bmwrt@aon.at

Price Christopher A-094-LPE 28.02.2022 ELPT, 6 Eisteichweg 20

A-2472 Prellenkirchen

T: +43/6601892840

E: chrissyp81@icloud.com 

Prochazka Bernhard A-069-LPE 30.06.2022 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines

Head Office

Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100

A-1300 Flughafen Wien

E: bernhard.prochazka@austrian.com

Prosser Reinhard A-046-LPE 31.12.2021 CheckL6, 5 Fichtenweg 1

A-5082 Grödig

M: +43/664/8949263

E: repro@utanet.at

Pulker Hans Peter A-026-LPE 30.09.2021 CheckL6, 6 Blaselgasse 6

A-1180 Wien

T: +43/1/4702002                                          

M: +43/664/9292900

F: +43/1/47020029

E: hppulker@pulkersoft.eu

Purgstaller Peter A-065-LPE 30.06.2022 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines

Head Office

Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100

A-1300 Flughafen Wien

E: peter.purgstaller@austrian.com

Putz Franz A-023-LPE 30.06.2021 CheckL6, 6 Am Anblick 27

A-3552 Salzburg 

M: +43/664/6136947

E: fra.put@gmail.com 

E: franz.putz@oeamtc.at

Reisinger Dieter A-016-LPE / A-016-LPLE 31.08.2020 ELPT, CheckL6, 6 Endemanngasse 19a

A-1230 Wien

T: +43/1/8894470

M: +43/676/7673001

E: hol@lab-106.eu 

E: dieter.reisinger@flugsicherheit24.at

E-Mail: sprachkompetenz@austrocontrol.at
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Rentsch Stefan A-057-LPE 31.03.2022 CheckL6, 6 Lendkai 121 / Top 10

A-8020 Graz

M: +43/664/5533236

E: stefan@rentsch.at

Rose Matthew A-088-LPE 31.07.2021 ELPT, 6 60 Bayshore Road 21-03

469982 Singapore

T: +65/98515479

E: mattdgrose@gmail.com  

Schmaderer Herbert Ing. A-054-LPE 30.06.2022 CheckL6, 6 Klosterstr. 49

A-2362 Biedermannsdorf

M: +43/664/4236566

E: herbert.schmaderer@aon.at

Schwarz Matthias A-081-LPE 31.07.2020 ELPT, 6 Am Bauernfeld 28

D-93152 Nittendorf

T: +49/1635800718

E: ms@vimana-gmbh.de

Singer Henric A-072-LPE 31.08.2022 Austrian Airlines, ELPT, 6 Austrian Airlines

Head Office

Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100

A-1300 Flughafen Wien

E: henric.singer@austrian.com

Stranz Patrik A-083-LPE 31.10.2020 ELPT, 6 Löwengasse 29/29

A-1030 Wien

M: +43/6503587700

E: patrik.stranz@expinav.com

Tinzl Marcel A-062-LPE 30.04.2022 CheckL6, 6 Wiesengasse 8

A-6020 Innsbruck

M: +43/676/4001187

E: m.tinzl@gmx.at

Verhaaren Stephan A-096-LPE 31.03.2022 ELPT, 6 1042 Jardin Drive

Naples, FL34104 USA

T: +1/2392693199

E: stephan283@hotmail.com

Votava Michael A-070-LPE 30.06.2022 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines

Head Office

Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100

A-1300 Flughafen Wien

E: michael.votava@austrian.com

Waldbott-Bassenheim Christian A-061-LPE 30.04.2022 ELPT, CheckL6, 6 Hans-Klöpferstraße 19

A-8750 Judenburg

M: +43/676/4034123

E: c-w-b@gmx.at

Wanderer Markus A-032-LPE 31.10.2021 CheckL6, 6 Ober-Laaer Strasse 152

A-1100 Wien

M: +43/664/5406060

F: +43/25330334233

E: m.wanderer@aon.at

Weber Heinrich A-044-LPE 31.03.2022 CheckL6, 6 Strebersdorfer Straße 153

A-1210 Wien

M: +43/664/2001400

E: heinz.weber@gmail.com

E: office@localizer.com

Wechselberger Sandra A-006-LPE 31.12.2020 ELPT, 6 Archenwald 8

A-6116 Weer

M: +43/660/3595554

E: s.wechselberger@nscbt.eu

Wieser Thomas A-056-LPE 28.02.2022 ELPT, 6 Kolschitzkygasse 2/18

A-1040 Wien

M: +43/676/7217335

E: tomwieser@me.com

Wilczek Peter Eduard A-049-LPE 31.12.2021 CheckL6, 6 Pelzgasse 4

A-1170 Wien

M: +43/699/10108848

E: peter@wilczek.aero

E-Mail: sprachkompetenz@austrocontrol.at
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Winternitz Philip A-074-LPE 31.10.2019 ACG, 6 Waldgasse 22

A-2371 Hinterbrühl

T: +43/5/1703/7217

M: +43/664/3967662

F: +43/5/1703/1686

E: philip.winternitz@austrocontrol.at

Zach Robert A-041-LPE 31.10.2021 CheckL6, 6 Dr. Emmerich Czermakstrasse 18/7/1

A-2000 Stockerau

M: +43/699/17400022

E: rob.zach@gmx.net 

Zeck Johannes A-001-LPE 31.01.2020 Prüfverfahren LAB 105, 5 Landesverteidigungsakademie 

Sprachinstitut des Bundesheeres AG 

Stiftgasse 2a                                             

A-1070 Wien

T: +43/1/50201-1028501

Ziebermayr Elke A-086-LPE 31.01.2021 ELPT, 5 Sierninger Straße 18

A-4540 Bad Hall

M:+43/699/10241053

E: elke_ziebermayr@hotmail.com

E-Mail: sprachkompetenz@austrocontrol.at
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